14. 11. 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        12
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 12-2, red light, with polarisation filter - DC
Scanning range
0 ... 7 m
Photoelectric reflex switch
Red light; consequently,
fast alignment is possible
Insensitive to external light

range
typ. max.
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WL12-2N120 1 016 084
WL12-2N130 1 016 085
WL12-2N420 1 016 091
WL12-2N430 1 016 092
WL12-2N730 1 016 088
WL12-2P120 1 016 095
WL12-2P130 1 016 096
WL12-2P420 1 016 101
WL12-2P430 1 016 102
WL12-2P730 1 016 098